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Sterling Moore
Shelly Dukes
Amber Gresham
Phillip Gober

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

sterling.moore@orion.com
shelly.dukes@orion.com

amber.gresham@orion.com
phillip.gober@orion.com

925-588-4787
281-900-9485
619-847-0269
844-585-8824

ALASKA, IDAHO, NORTHERN CALIFORNIA, OREGON, WASHINGTON

Zack Seitz
Landon Patterson
Amber Gresham
Danielle Ruiz-Vela

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

zack.seitz@orion.com
landon.patterson@orion.com
amber.gresham@orion.com
danielle.ruiz-vela@orion.com

310-490-2492
512-293-6779
619-847-0269
877-559-6234

ARIZONA, HAWAII, NEVADA, SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, UTAH

Brian Ragle
Anthony Gonzales
John Browning
Shannon Link

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

brianr@orion.com
anthony.gonzales@orion.com
john.browning@orion.com
shannon.link@orion.com

214-544-5659
512-557-4351
317-965-7177
864-806-2574

OKLAHOMA, NEW MEXICO, TEXAS

Michael Nixon
Andrea Wilkinson
John Browning
Shannon Link

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

michael.nixon@orion.com
andrea.wilkinson@orion.com
john.browning@orion.com
shannon.link@orion.com

402-594-4262
402-896-7611
317-965-7177
864-806-2574

COLORADO, KANSAS, MINNESOTA, MISSOURI, MONTANA, NEBRASKA, N. DAKOTA, S. DAKOTA, WYOMING

Brett Leach
Tom Piazzi
Joshua Mitchell
Marcus Ringo

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

brett.leach@orion.com
tom.piazzi@orion.com

joshua.mitchell@orion.com
marcus.ringo@orion.com

630-531-3835
224-433-1110
720-606-3646
402-973-7695

ILLINOIS, IOWA, MISSOURI, WISCONSIN

Chris Bosse
David Henry
Joshua Mitchell
Jacob Moran

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

chris.bosse@orion.com
david.henry@orion.com

joshua.mitchell@orion.com
jacob.moran@orion.com

859-414-5318
463-328-2571
720-606-3646
866-696-7179

INDIANA, MICHIGAN, OHIO

NATIONAL

Dawn Batho
Director, Inside Sales dawn.batho@orion.com402-896-7240

Kyle Wildemore
VP, Retirement Plan Consultant kyle.wildemore@orion.com610-212-2261

Tom McCarthy
EVP, Wealth Management Sales tom.mccarthy@orion.com402-895-1600

Bruce Bischoff
Senior Division Vice President of Sales bruce@orion.com402-980-1182

Alyssa Seidl
Director of Advisor Growth Consultants alyssa.seidl@orion.com920-277-9490

QUALIFIED PLANS



2357-OPS-8/25/2023 
OAS_SALES_MAP

orion.com  •  17605 Wright Street Omaha, NE 68130  •  402.895.1600Orion Portfolio Solutions, LLC d/b/a Brinker Capital Investments a registered investment advisor.

Wealth Management 
Sales Map

Matt Mileski
Victoria Singletary
Kyle Hosch
Nick Fabiano

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant 
Internal Sales Consultant

matt.mileski@orion.com
victoria.singletary@orion.com

kyle.hosch@orion.com
nick.fabiano@orion.com

570-885-1774
402-393-6656
407-587-6750 
877-263-8831

ALABAMA, ARKANSAS, FLORIDA, LOUISIANA, MISSISSIPPI, PUERTO RICO, VIRGIN ISLANDS

Patrick Ferrer
Dan Gorman
Kyle Hosch
Denis Hill

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

patrick.ferrer@orion.com
daniel.gorman@orion.com
kyle.hosch@orion.com
denis.hill@orion.com

678-447-1607
773-706-0269
407-587-6750
844-701-1272

GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, SOUTH CAROLINA, TENNESSEE

Chris Horan
Brendan Jones
Grant Saunders
Preston Suttmiller

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

chris.horan@orion.com
brendan.jones@orion.com
grant.saunders@orion.com

preston.suttmiller@orion.com

757-831-5083
205-479-5909
201-450-1993
859-426-2053

MARYLAND, NORTH CAROLINA, VIRGINIA, WEST VIRGINIA

Mark Soukup
Chris Martin
Chris Perry
Dan Holloway

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

mark.soukup@orion.com
chris.martin@orion.com

christopher.perry@orion.com
dan.holloway@orion.com

916-216-0426
484-297-9761
203-526-3314
610-407-5490

DELAWARE, NEW YORK, WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA

Mike Frascone
Sean Sheridan
Grant Saunders
Denis Hill

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

mike.frascone@orion.com
sean.sheridan@orion.com
grant.saunders@orion.com

denis.hill@orion.com

610-308-8839
215-478-4012
201-450-1993
844-701-1272

LONG ISLAND, NEW JERSEY, NEW YORK CITY, SOUTHEASTERN PENNSYLVANIA

Jason Shevland
Todd Mitchell
Chris Perry
Dan Holloway

Senior Advisor Consultant
Advisor Growth Consultant
Business Development Consultant
Internal Sales Consultant

jason.shevland@orion.com
todd.mitchell@orion.com

christopher.perry@orion.com
dan.holloway@orion.com

610-805-3090
860-638-9365
203-526-3314
610-407-5490

CONNECTICUT, MAINE, MASSACHUSETTS, NEW HAMPSHIRE, RHODE ISLAND, VERMONT

NATIONAL

Dawn Batho
Director, Inside Sales dawn.batho@orion.com402-896-7240

Kyle Wildemore
VP, Retirement Plan Consultant kyle.wildemore@orion.com610-212-2261

Tom McCarthy
EVP, Wealth Management Sales tom.mccarthy@orion.com402-895-1600

Bruce Bischoff
Senior Division Vice President of Sales bruce@orion.com402-980-1182

Alyssa Seidl
Director of Advisor Growth Consultants alyssa.seidl@orion.com920-277-9490

QUALIFIED PLANS


